
C&G-MOVING&STORA07/30/03 13:44 FAX 7039682617 f02

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT M MN P9M 2
2. Am^DADENTIMODOFICATION NO. 3. EFi.TIV DATE 4. EOUJSmnOO= Z O ,L 3 J 3Mi I i° -rWb' 1 vi.1 I I

12 See Block 16C. Oaoed 003/03

6 ISSIED B CODE J 7. AOMNISTEAED BY il rmer lin ROM 6)

.S. Nuceear Klegulai.ozy Counsion U.S. Ncltur Rn!0uLaLory Cormigsion
bivision of Contrcie.;' Vivisinn of Cnntrnct-.
Mail Sop T--1-2 Two white Flint North - HS -7-1-2
Contracr. Management Cencer No. 2 Elinor Cunningham, 301-4S-6580
Washington De 20555 Wshinfcn, DC 20555

B. NAME AND ADDnESS OF CONTA I Nn .xonal, ewwry. Sale : A Cocl) fir) r°-AMENOMENr OF SOuCITATIfO NO.

RS-ADN-00-01D

C&G Mloving nd Sturng.'. Tn. SO. DATED INEE ITEM II)

14954 Bogle Drive
Chantcifly

IOA. MOuIFICA ION Of CONT.ACTJORDER NO.

VA 20151 NRC-10-00-010
SBA# 0353 00-001322

ion nnAEr, (StE ITEM 1)
CODE |FACIj coDE X 03-0 -2000

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

f The above numbored solicilation is amended a6 set forth in Item 14. Tre hour and date specified (or receipt of Ofer6 Et estsnded, [is not extended.

Offers musl acknowledgo receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and dale specified In the sollcitation or as amended, by one of the tollowing methods:
(a) By comploting Items Band 15, and returning copies of the amondment (b) By acknowledging receipt othS amendment of each copy of the
offer subminted; or (c) By separate letter or tilgram WhlICh Includes a reference to the solicitstion and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. I by virtue o mis amendment you desire tO change an ofer elready submitted such change may be made
by lelegram or letter, provided each telegram or letler makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prtor to the opening hour
and date specified.

l. AccouNrmTING AND M'PNoIIAIIoNOATA. tIEa ~LISTED BELOW IN BLOC 14

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

.THIS CHANGE OIDE s issUFn PuaSUAN TO' tSpel yauthodrty THE CUANGES SET FORTH IN rrEMIARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN rTE IA.

O. THE BSOVE NUMSERED CONTAACrTORDER IN MOUIFltU TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANCES (6kiZ a Got I p"ywS o appfop d.L wic.3

SET FORTH IN ITEM I&, PURSUANT 70 THE AUTHUH4 I 'V Oa FAR .L1WIbI.

c. TiS Supr'LEMENTA. AGREEMENT IS LN frREO INTO P1URSUANT TO AuTHornY OF:

O. OTHER 5sonY " r| t(Srod"Kayryrn 0a ntooellni

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, is required to siegn this document and retum copies to the issuing office.

la. ESCAIPTION Of AMENDMENTIIOMFICATION tOfqW2Wehbuc U eona haelo, inc edudma . a014o.VcenWl $Ut8,Q R'iA Wm?* 10SSOiD.)

BOwt'1 12. ACY'OUNTING AD APPROPRIATION DATA
nw , 3.4S015-511306 252A X0200 -$2 261.SS
D2116 34015-511302 252A x0200 -51,063.55

SEE PAGE 2 FOP. MOD DETAILS

E sgo as WOw10480 rre.b~ ell minis wna n M C 11w eaam oI .re e i n IIbrn9A er WA. a I lolo M l mnosee. remlEM uEnr. uI'504 Adin iii Imna lade~ea,

w5A. NAME AND '1T1 F OF SInNER (Type * prnl AS A. NAME ANn mITLE o.CONTRAcTiNG ofFFCER (Type or prind

J k V S~~~te 'en It. rool
b({}tl {# jl§^, &Ft.( t>/ 5AJZ nz~~~~~~~~~~rtra t~ng ff'ce 4 /

a-ONTRAC'rOrvDFVflOR J ISC OATE SIGNED ho. ASOF / OATE ED

(s~wgtu, ; aft&4h "f) .17 -Z . (5sglire ci CO c t " i/S" 6

S / sunumst Iu i-.Fw

TEMPLATE - AOM001 A DQ m O O2m. ,&.~



07/30/03 13:44 FAX 7039682617 C&G-MOVING&STORA IZ03

NRC-1 0-00-010
Modification No. 12
Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to de-obligate funds in the amount of 53,325-43; thereby
decreasing the obligated amount of the contract from $527,000.00 to $523,674.57.
Accordingly, the contract is hereby modified as follows:

Under Section B.4. CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION-WORK ORDERS," the second
sentence in paragraph "(b)' is revised to read as follows:

"(b) The amount currently obligated on this contract is $523,674.57."

All other terms and conditions of the contract remain unchanged.

A summary of obligations for this contract from the date of award through the date of this
action is provided below:

FYOO Obligation Amount:
FY01 Obligation Amount:
FY02 Obligation Amount:
FY03 Obligation Amount:
FY03 De-Obligation Amount: .

$172,000.00
$165,000.00
$150,000.00
$ 40,000.00
$ 3,325.43

Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations: $523,674.57

This modification de-obligates FY03 funds in the amount of $3.325.43.


